FCC Competitions Draw Date: 2023-12-22 21:00:00 | Correct Answer: London | Total Entries: 355

Tech Bundle Worth £1000+

Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Chris Lloyd 7
Leigh Gue 11
Louise Avent 12
Leigh Gue 14
Abbie Bayliss 23
Callum Underwood 24
Orlagh Brown 25
Jeremy Avent 26
Marvin Thompson 39
Leigh Gue 43
sheenah metcalf 49
Jeremy Avent 57
Moussa Traore 58
Chloe Hands 59
Kate Hollywell 61
Callum Underwood 72
Abbie Bayliss 84
Chhaya Givane 95
Abbie Bayliss 97
Chris Back 99
Lauren Boughton 104
Leigh Gue 107
Tina Butler 110
Marvin Thompson 112
Jamie Fox 114
tim gardiner 129
sheenah metcalf 133
Chris Lloyd 136
Orlagh Brown 137
Becca Howard 138
Leigh Gue 139
Moussa Traore 149
Jeremy Avent 161
Orlagh Brown 162
Jeremy Avent 165
Brandon Chamberlain 174
tim gardiner 180
Linda Richardson 181
Alidia Vaile 183
Marvin Thompson 184
Abbie Bayliss 185
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Jared
Moussa
Tyler
Jonty
Abi
Brandon
Chris
Jamie
Reah
Jake
tim
Becca
Jeremy
James
Callum
Jamie
Jessica
Marvin
Leigh
Louise
Lauren
Abi
Brandon
Moussa
Moussa
Brandon
Linda
Abi
Leigh
Kate
Kelly
Marvin
Liam
James
Liam
Dennis
Callum
calvin
Jessica
Tina
Jonty
Jake
tim
Chhaya
Leigh
tim
Chris

Hegarty
Traore
Milsom
Fowler-moore
Russell
Chamberlain
Lloyd

Fox
Ballinger
Russell
gardiner
Howard
Avent

Avent
Underwood
Fox

Gordon
Thompson
Gue

Avent
Boughton
Russell
Chamberlain
Traore
Traore
Chamberlain
Richardson
Russell

Gue
Hollywell
White
Thompson
Dunton baker
Avent
Dunton baker
Neale
Underwood
newby
Gordon
Butler
Fowler-moore
Russell
gardiner
Givane

Gue
gardiner
Back

189
192
198
201
202
203
208
210
212
217
225
229
231
235
241
243
244
247
250
252
254
255
256
259
263
264
267
272
277
279
283
284
286
290
292
293
294
304
308
309
311
312
313
318
321
322
328
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Nathan
Alidia
sheenah
Lauren
Abbie
Becca
Marvin
Tyrell
Linda
Moussa
Chloe
Leigh
Moussa
Jeremy
Jamal
Jonty
Jamie
Matthew
Orlagh
Nathan
sheenah
Meghan
Shannon
Jeremy
Brandon
Jeremy
Moussa
Moussa
James
sheenah
Marvin
Craig
Liam
Louise
Kate
Dennis
Brandon
Louie
Jeremy
Jamal
Chloe
Marvin
Brandon
Leigh
Craig
Becca
Dennis

Mitchell
Vaile
metcalf
Boughton
Bayliss
Howard
Thompson
Atsu
Richardson
Traore
Hands
Gue

Traore
Avent
Smith
Fowler-moore
Fox
Faulkner
Brown
Mitchell
metcalf
van Zyl
Gwilliam
Avent
Chamberlain
Avent
Traore
Traore
Avent
metcalf
Thompson
Trigg

H

Avent
Hollywell
Neale
Chamberlain
Howell
Avent
Smith
Hands
Thompson
Chamberlain
Gue

Trigg
Howard
Neale

329
330
331
335
342
347
348
352
356
365
366
367
369
371
375
383
384
400
401
404
407
420
421
426
427
431
432
433
434
437
438
439
440
442
445
447
452
453
457
459
464
470
471
475
477
479
481
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Dennis
Callum
Paige
Abbie
Brandon
Moussa
Marvin
Brandon
Leigh
sheenah
Meghan
Jeremy
Jeremy
Liam
Callum
Liam
Jonty
Jamal
Jeremy
tim
Callum
Matthew
Tina
Linda
Leigh
Leigh
Orlagh
Jeremy
Moussa
Becca
Leigh
Jeremy
Liam
tim
Abbie
Brandon
Louise
Callum
Jared
Chris
Simon
Moussa
Liam
Leigh
sheenah
Abi
Meghan

Neale
Underwood
Thompson
Bayliss
Chamberlain
Traore
Thompson
Chamberlain
Gue

metcalf

van Zyl
Avent

Avent

H
Underwood
H

Fowler-moore

Smith
Avent
gardiner
Underwood
Faulkner
Butler
Richardson
Gue

Gue

Brown
Avent
Traore
Howard
Gue

Avent

Dunton baker

gardiner
Bayliss
Chamberlain
Avent
Underwood
Hegarty
Back
Clarke
Traore

H

Gue
metcalf
Russell
van Zyl

483
486
488
490
491
495
497
498
505
508
509
516
519
525
529
536
539
543
548
550
553
558
560
561
564
572
575
576
584
587
590
595
599
602
607
611
615
616
617
620
624
625
629
630
632
637
639
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Brandon
Moussa
Chloe
Moussa
Jeremy
Jamie
Craig
Jeremy
Moussa
Sebastian
Brandon
Paige
Jeremy
Brandon
Leigh
Chris
Leigh
Jeremy
Brandon
Kate
Jeremy
Moussa
Becca
Moussa
Leigh
Callum
Linda
sheenah
Leigh
sheenah
Moussa
Leigh
Dennis
Dennis
Moussa
Linda
Chloe
Leigh
Leigh
Callum
Jonty
Jonty
tim
Moussa
Brandon
Jonty
Jonty

Chamberlain
Traore
Hands
Traore

Avent

Fox

Trigg

Avent

Traore
Grochowski
Chamberlain
Thompson
Avent
Chamberlain
Gue

Lloyd

Gue

Avent
Chamberlain
Hollywell
Avent

Traore
Howard
Traore

Gue
Underwood
Richardson
metcalf

Gue

metcalf
Traore

Gue

Neale

Neale
Traore
Richardson
Hands

Gue

Gue
Underwood
Fowler-moore
Fowler-moore
gardiner
Traore
Chamberlain
Fowler-moore
Fowler-moore

640
641
654
660
664
669
671
679
680
688
696
697
698
704
708
711
712
713
714
715
721
722
726
730
732
734
735
738
741
742
743
751
754
755
758
759
761
764
766
770
778
785
790
792
793
797
798
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Tina
Callum
Brandon
Louise
Craig
Kate
Abi
Matthew
Moussa
Abbie
Dennis
Chris
Abi
Jeremy
Meghan
Jeremy
Louise
Chloe
tim
Moussa
Sebastian
Becca
Jared
Moussa
Becca
Moussa
Chhaya
Marvin
Jeremy
Chris
Kellie
Paige
sheenah
Liam
Jared
Moussa
Moussa
Sebastian
Abbie
Callum
tim
Moussa
Paige
Reah
James
Callum
Lauren

Butler
Underwood
Chamberlain
Avent
Trigg
Hollywell
Russell
Faulkner
Traore
Bayliss
Neale
Back
Russell
Avent

van Zyl
Avent
Avent
Hands
gardiner
Traore
Grochowski
Howard
Hegarty
Traore
Howard
Traore
Givane
Thompson
Avent
Lloyd

Law
Thompson
metcalf

Dunton baker

Hegarty
Traore
Traore
Grochowski
Bayliss
Underwood
gardiner
Traore
Thompson
Ballinger
Avent
Underwood
Boughton

799
802
804
806
808
810
812
816
820
821
822
823
824
832
835
846
847
848
850
853
854
855
857
858
862
868
872
875
876
877
880
887
892
893
894
898
899
906
907
909
912
915
916
919
920
921
923
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Reah
Jessica
James
Brandon
Linda
Linda
Linda
Paige
Leigh
Alidia
Brandon
Jeremy
Abbie
Craig
Callum
Leigh
Chris
Tina
Brandon
Jeremy
Callum
Lauren
Jeremy
Jonty
Jonty
Moussa
Liam
Louise
Meghan
Jeremy
Jamal
Jared
Dennis
Chloe
Portia
Portia
Orlagh
Moussa
Louise
Brandon
Brandon
Chris
Kellie
Dennis
Reah
Chhaya
Kelly

Ballinger
Gordon
Avent
Chamberlain
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Thompson
Gue

Vaile
Chamberlain
Avent
Bayliss

Trigg
Underwood
Gue

Back

Butler
Chamberlain
Avent
Underwood
Boughton
Avent
Fowler-moore
Fowler-moore
Traore
Dunton baker
Avent

van Zyl
Avent

Smith
Hegarty
Neale

Hands
Brown
Brown
Brown
Traore

Avent
Chamberlain
Chamberlain
Lloyd

Law

Neale
Ballinger
Givane
White

925
929
931
932
935
940
943
945
952
960
961
962
971
972
979
986
988
998
1002
1003
1005
1012
1013
1018
1021
1027
1032
1033
1035
1036
1041
1059
1062
1065
1068
1075
1082
1083
1087
1088
1094
1099
1100
1112
1116
1123
1124
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Paige
Leigh
Paige
Leigh
Leigh
Becca
Sebastian
Moussa
Jeremy
sheenah
Louise
Becca
Liam
Reah
Leigh
Louise
Moussa
Jeremy
Jeremy
tim
Leigh
Jessica
Moussa
Dennis
Jessica
Jeremy
Simon
Linda
Chhaya
Moussa
sheenah
Leigh

Thompson
Gue
Thompson
Gue

Gue
Howard

Grochowski

Traore
Avent
metcalf
Avent
Howard
H
Ballinger
Gue
Avent
Traore
Avent
Avent
gardiner
Gue
Gordon
Traore
Neale
Gordon
Avent
Clarke
Richardson
Givane
Traore
metcalf
Gue

1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1146
1147
1149
1153
1156
1162
1165
1169
1178
1182
1184
1185
1194
1199
1204
1211
1216
1217
1219
1225
1227
1230
1233
1240
1241
1247
1250

Competition End Date 2023-12-22 20:30
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